
Expand and restore native habitat (including marshlands)

Passive picnicking and recreation open space

Ecological visitor center with community meeting rooms

Large adventure play area for children (and adults)

Off leash dog park

Guest housing, such as:

Overnight RV camping

Overnight primitive camping (tents)

Overnight cabins or other simple structures 

Low scale hotel / eco-lodge / conference center

Community garden

Sports fields  

Sandy beaches / swimming in bay

Grass or sand volleyball

Games such as bocce / horseshoes

Promenade

Safely accommodate walking, running and bicycling activities

Accommodate non-motorized water recreation 

Skateboard park

Facilities to accommodate fishing

Facilities to promote Ecotourism

Day use RV parking

Boat ramp and trailer parking

Performance venue or amphitheater 

Golf course  

Tennis facility  

Restaurant 

Vendor leasing for creative activities such as climbing or creative play

Food vendor(s)

Retail concessions (Snacks / convenience) vendor(s) 

Boat slips 

Public competitive size swimming pool/aquatic center

Non-motorized water recreation rentals

Preliminary Programs suggestions - prioritization exercise COUNTS 5/2/16

284

366

80

193

439

128

439

317

93

19

121

158

493

109

97

78

430

109

58

68

40

123

94

156

642

113

177

11

51

42

77

80

104

86Parking




