## PRELIMINARY PROGRAMS SUGGESTIONS - PRIORITIZATION EXERCISE COUNTS 5/2/16

Expand and restore native habitat (including marshlands)	284
Passive picnicking and recreation open space	366
Ecological visitor center with community meeting rooms	80
Large adventure play area for children (and adults)	193
Off leash dog park	439
Guest housing, such as:	128
Overnight RV camping	439
Overnight primitive camping (tents)	317
Overnight cabins or other simple structures	93
Low scale hotel / eco-lodge / conference center	19
Community garden	121
Sports fields	158
Sandy beaches / swimming in bay	493
Grass or sand volleyball	109
Games such as bocce / horseshoes	97
Promenade	78
Safely accommodate walking, running and bicycling activities	430
Accommodate non-motorized water recreation	109
Skateboard park	58
Facilities to accommodate fishing	68
Facilities to promote Ecotourism	40
Day use RV parking	123
Boat ramp and trailer parking	94
Performance venue or amphitheater	156
Golf course	642
Tennis facility	113
Restaurant	177
Vendor leasing for creative activities such as climbing or creative play	11
Food vendor(s)	51
Retail concessions (Snacks / convenience) vendor(s)	42
Boat slips	77
Public competitive size swimming pool/aquatic center	80
Non-motorized water recreation rentals	104
Parking	86
DE ANZA Revitalization Plan	<b>PLACEWORKS</b>